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SPARE PARTS SECTION
The following section covers the spare parts diagrams and lists that were current 
at the time this manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements 
of the machine, changes may be made at any time without notification. 

HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS

1.	 Have your machines model number & date of manufacture on hand, these 	
	 can be found on the specification plate mounted on the machine
2.  	A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s 
	 identified
3. 	 Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the enquiry form     	
      attaching a copy of scanned parts list.

Part no. Description Qty. Part no. Description Qty. Part no. Description Qty.
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Chain & Hook

Boom Extension

Boom

Main Post

Handle

Jack

Jack Handle

Turntable

Wheel Hub

Base
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10

Bolt M12 x 75
Flat Washer M12
Lock Washer M12
Nut M12
Bolt M14 x 9O
Flat Washer M14
Lock Washer M14
Nut M14
Bolt	16 x 110
Flat Washer M16
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Lock Washer M16
Nut M16
Bolt M16 x 8O
Bolt M12 x 95
Bolt M12 x 4O
Bearing

“R”Pin

Wheel Binding Bolt

3
3
1
1
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1
1
1
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SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM
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